Date
Thursday 02/16/2017
Thursday 02/16/2017
Thursday 02/16/2017
Thursday 02/16/2017
Thursday 02/16/2017
Thursday 02/16/2017
Thursday 02/23/2017
Thursday 02/23/2017
Thursday 02/23/2017
Thursday 02/23/2017
Thursday 02/23/2017
Thursday 02/23/2017
Thursday 03/02/2017
Thursday 03/02/2017
Thursday 03/02/2017
Thursday 03/02/2017
Thursday 03/02/2017
Thursday 03/02/2017
Thursday 03/09/2017
Thursday 03/09/2017
Thursday 03/09/2017
Thursday 03/09/2017
Thursday 03/09/2017
Thursday 03/09/2017

Men's Futsal

FINAL STANDINGS FOR TOURNAMENT SEEDING

Time

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:45 PM
10:45 PM
11:30 PM
11:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

10:30 PM
10:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM
10:30 PM
10:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM
10:30 PM
10:30 PM

1. Peshmarga 8-0-0

3. The Ninos 3-4-1

2. Man Chest Hair United 4-4-0

4. Pathetico Madrid 3-5-0
5. Hat Trick Heros 2-5-1

6.With Ourselves 2-6-0

Home
With Ourselves
Peshmarga
The Ninos
Peshmarga
With Ourselves
The Ninos
Man Chest Hair Unite
Peshmarga
HatTrick Heros
Man Chest Hair Unite
HatTrick Heros
Peshmarga
Man Chest Hair Unite
The Ninos
Peshmarga
Man Chest Hair Unite
HatTrick Heros
Pathetico Madrid
Man Chest Hair Unite
Pathetico Madrid
HatTrick Heros
Pathetico Madrid
The Ninos
With Ourselves

0

Away
Man Chest Hair Unite
HatTrick Heros
Pathetico Madrid
Man Chest Hair Unite
Pathetico Madrid
HatTrick Heros
Pathetico Madrid
The Ninos
With Ourselves
The Ninos
Pathetico Madrid
With Ourselves
HatTrick Heros
With Ourselves
Pathetico Madrid
With Ourselves
Peshmarga
The Ninos
Peshmarga
With Ourselves
The Ninos
Man Chest Hair Unite
Peshmarga
HatTrick Heros

0

4

RN

3

3

Location
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
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